5250AT43A200 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 5250AT43A200 Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 5250AT43A200
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 5.3GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4749 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -9.5dB
POWER - MAX 3W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.047" (1.20mm)
GAIN 3.6dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 5.15GHz ~ 5.35GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 5.3GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 5.3GHz Chip RF Antenna 5.15GHz ~ 5.35GHz 3.6dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
5250AT43A200
Part Number: 5250AT43A200
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 5.3GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 4749 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 5250AT43A200
Related Tags
Related Products
5250998-46
Manufacturers:  Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description:  BACKPLANE INSULATION STRIP 9.4"
In stock:  11170 pcs
RFQ
5250268-63
Manufacturers:  Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description:  NUT STRIP: 12.8'L,.200 BORDER,63
In stock:  7430 pcs
RFQ
5250268-84
Manufacturers:  Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description:  NUT STRIP REAR HORIZONTAL 17.0"
In stock:  9776 pcs
RFQ
5250BL14B100T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 5.15-5.35GHZ 50/100 0603
In stock:  4343 pcs
RFQ
5250AT43A200E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 5.3GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  6148 pcs
RFQ
52505C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.4A 2LN TH
In stock:  28809 pcs
RFQ
5250998-84
Manufacturers:  Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description:  BACKPLANE INSULATION STRIP 17.0"
In stock:  11147 pcs
RFQ
5250268-46
Manufacturers:  Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description:  NUT STRIP REAR HORIZONTAL 9.40"
In stock:  9723 pcs
RFQ
5250E
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  KNOB FLUTED W/SKIRT 0.250" PLAST
In stock:  36453 pcs
RFQ
5251
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  CONTACT BATTERY D NEGATIVE COIL
In stock:  183956 pcs
RFQ
5251
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  TEST CLIP 14PIN SOIC
In stock:  6264 pcs
RFQ
5250BL15B100E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 5.15-5.35GHZ 50/100 0805
In stock:  3138 pcs
RFQ